
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
014 
5 
77 
81 
22 
165 
27 
901 
36 
34 
92 
4A 
62 
581 
116 
13 
85 
08 
76 
71 
902 
38 
631 
66 
59 
540 
17 
65 
789 
15 
47 
333 
6 
83 
26 
44 
29 
55 

Name 
Cory Friedman / T Bedson 
Christian Romero 
Mike Jordan 
Enzo Lucas 
Alejandro Chahwan / F Chahwan 
Carmine Reppucci 
Robert Wisen 
Phil Gilsdorf 
Michael Levitas 
Shaun McKaigue / L Dumoulin 
Colin Dougherty 
Justin Di Benedetto 
Jonathan Draper 
Mark Cook 
Jeffrey Freeman 
Drew Ewing / C Ferraro 
Michael Potapow 
Max De Angelis 
Nicholas Karangelen 
Jerome Jacalone / J Jacalone 
Jack Gilsdorf 
Richard Manus 
Larry Dix II 
Gary Stanberry 
Gil West / S Barrett 
Steve Denton / P Denton 
Russell Gee / A Nash 
Lance Williams / J Easy 
Tim Haines 
Kenneth Marlin 
Ben Robertaccio / E Dieterle / T Mjolsnes 
Jeffery Thompson 
John-Paul Easy / P Easy 
John Herlihy 
Mark McKay 
Jean Audet 
Patrick Fiault 
Thomas Bigony / K Legge 

Class 
GT3E 
GT3C 
GT3D 
GT3D 
GT3D 
GT3C 
GT3C 
GT3E 
GT3E 
GT3D 
GT3E 
10-X 
GT3C 
GT4A 
GT3D 
GT4B 
GT3D 
GT4A 
GT3E 
GT4B 
GT3E 
GT4A 
GT3E 
GT3E 
GT3D 
GT4B 
GT4B 
GT4A 
GT3E 
GT3E 
GT3E 
GT3F 
11-X 
GT4B 
GT3F 
GT3D 
GT5 
10-X 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 
4 
1 
4 
1 
5 
1 
6 
2 
5 
2 
6 
3 
7 
8 
7 
3 
4 
4 
9 

10 
11 
1 
1 
5 
2 
8 
1 
2 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
9 
7 

Best Tm 
1:52.170 
1:52.074 
1:52.579 
1:52.500 
1:52.312 
1:55.122 
1:55.127 
1:56.140 
1:55.859 
1:55.697 
1:56.203 
1:57.435 
1:57.146 
1:59.820 
1:59.096 
2:00.778 
1:59.243 
2:00.912 
1:55.287 
2:00.317 
2:01.030 
2:01.381 
1:59.842 
1:58.976 
1:58.517 
2:02.958 
2:03.324 
2:03.357 
2:03.736 
2:03.488 
2:06.739 
2:07.764 
2:08.065 
2:08.085 
2:07.829 
1:57.364 
2:15.239 
1:57.458 

Car Info 
2008 Porsche 997.1 GT3 Cup/3.6L 3600 
2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup (4.0L) 3800 
2011 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup 3800 
2011 Porsche 997.2 Cup/3.8L 3800 
2011 Porsche 997.2 Cup/3.8L 3800 
2015 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 
2016 Porsche 991.1 GT3 Cup/3.8L 3800 
2005 Porsche 996.1 Cup 3600 
2005 Porsche 997.1 GT3 Cup/3.6L 3600 
2012 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8L 3800 
2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup/3.6L 3600 
2024 Porsche 718 GT4/RS/CS/4.0L 4000 
2015 Porsche 991/.1 GT3 Cup/3.8L 
2020 Porsche 718 GT4/CS/3.8L 3800 
2013 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup 3800 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 3800 
2012 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8L 3797 
2019 Porsche 718 GT4/MR/3.8L 3800 
2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup/3.6L 3600 
2018 Chevrolet Camaro GT4.R 6200 
2005 Porsche 996.1 Cup 3600 
2020 Porsche 718 GT4/MR/3.8L 3800 
2009 Porsche 997.1 Cup/3.6L 3600 
2001 Porsche 996.1 Cup/3.6L 3600 
2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup/3.8L 3797 
2016 Porsche 981 GT4/CS/3.8L 3800 
2016 Porsche 981 GT4/CS/3.8L 3800 
2021 Porsche 718 GT4 CS/3.8L 3800 
2009 Porsche 997/GT3 Cup/3.6L 3600 
2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 
2003 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup/3.6L 3600 
2010 Porsche Cayman S/3.4L 3400 
2020 BMW M2 CSR 3000 
2016 Porsche 981 GT4/CS/3.8L 3800 
1999 Panoz GT-WC 5300 
2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup/3.8L 3800 
1990 Porsche 964 Cup 3600 
2024 Porsche 718 GT4/RS/CS/4.0L 4000 

Hometown 
Summerville SC 
Miami FL 
Staffordshire UK 
Boca Raton FL 

Alpharetta GA 
Mentor OH 
Atlanta GA 
Jessup MD 
Gilford ON 
Keswick VA 
Vaughan ON 
Kent CT 
Tampa FL 
Mercer Island WA 
Mount Pleasant SC 
Gainesville FL 
Tecumseh ON 
Hobe FL 
Palm Beach FL 
Gainesville GA 
Statham GA 
Woodford VA 
Richmond Hill Ga 
Naples FL 
Santa Rosa Beach FL 
Cambridge MA 
Miami FL 
Cincinnati OH 
Wellington FL 
Plymouth MN 
Port Orange FL 
Miramar FL 
Madison MS 
Winter Park FL 
Quebec QC 
Mayenne 
Weston MA 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 11/1/2024 8:34:26 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Margin of Victory 

0.374 

Avg. Speed 

112.532 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.074 

Best Speed 

114.353 

Best Lap by 

5 - Christian Romero 

2024 Classic 24  Hour & Daytona Historic 

HSR Group 10/11 

HSR Group 10/11 Sprint Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 8:07:17 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

11/1/2024 08:00 
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Pos 
39 
40 
41 

No. 
32 
50 
73 

Name 
Brad Blum / R Zitza 
Kevin O'Connell / S Barrett 
Henry Gilbert 

Class 
GT3D 
GT4A 
GT3C 

PIC 
9 
5 
5 

Laps 
7 
7 
5 

Best Tm 
1:57.106 
2:03.044 
1:53.527 

Car Info 
2006 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8L 3800 
2019 BMW M4/GT4/3.0T 3000 
2006 Callaway Corvette 6200 

Hometown 
Winter Park FL 
Newport Beach CA 
Miramar FL 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 11/1/2024 8:34:26 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Margin of Victory 

0.374 

Avg. Speed 

112.532 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.074 

Best Speed 

114.353 

Best Lap by 

5 - Christian Romero 

2024 Classic 24  Hour & Daytona Historic 

HSR Group 10/11 

HSR Group 10/11 Sprint Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 8:07:17 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

11/1/2024 08:00 
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